APERITIVO

APEROL SPRITZ

GRAPEFRUIT &
ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ

Gusto Recommends

RHUBARB NEGRONI

NEGRONI

Aperol

Wine

Gin

Gin

Refreshing

Cilrus

Fruity &
strong

Strong

SIGNATURE GIN & TONICS

PINK GIN

GARDEN OF E-GIN

RHUBARB & LEMON

BLUEBERRY & ROSE

Gusto Recommends

ORANGE SEVILLA

QUINCE & ELDERFLOWER

Sweel

Herbal

Fresh

£8.00

£7.50

£9.00

£8.50

£8.00

£10.00

Floral & fruity  £9.50

Zesty

£9.00

Light & sweel  £9.00



FIZZ

BELLINI

STRAWBERRY & MINT BELLINI

Gusto Recommends

ENGLISH 75

PASSIONATE FIZZ

GUSTO SIGNATURES

ROSEMARY SLING liqueur

Gusto Recommends

STRAWBERRY
& KIWI SLING Rum

BROCKMANS AVIATION Gin

STRAWBERRY &
VANILLA MARTINI Vodka

CUCUMBER &
ELDERFLOWER MARTINI Gin

£8.00

£7.50

£7.50

Sweet £8.50

Fruity
& sweet £9.00

Fresh & floral £8.50

Bright £8.50

Zesly £8.50



BLUEBERRY

& APRICOT CRUSH Tequila ~ Sweet & moreish £8.00
APEROL COOLER Gin Refreshing £7.50
RHUBARB SOUR 5in Zesty & smooth ~ £9.00
LYCHEE SOUR Gin Floral £7.50
MOJITO Rum Fresh £8.50
KIWI & MINT JULEP Whiskey  Refreshing £8.00
Vodka/
PORNSTAR MARTINI prosecco  Sweel & fruity  £10.00
STRONG
HOUSE OLD FASHIONED Whiskey Strong £9.50
DRAMHATTEN Whiskey  Rich & premium £10.00
VANILLA RUM Rum Rich & elegant ~ £8.50

Gusto Recommends

PEACH
BOULIVARDIER Whiskey  Strong £8.50



AFTER DINNER

LEMON MERINGUE

TIRAMISU MARTINI

SALTED CARAMEL
RUSSIAN

RASPBERRY
CHEESECAKE

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Gusto Recommends

THE GREY GOOSE

Vodka

Brandy

Vodka

Vodka

Vodka

ESPRESSO MARTINI FLIGHT

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

BLUEBERRY & APPLE BREEZE

STRAWBERRY
& MINT COOLER

HONEY DEW

TUTTI FRUTTI

contains nuts

Smooth £8.50
Silky £8.50
Rich & sweet £8.00
Creamy & larl £8.50
Silky £8.50
£12.00
Short & sweel £4.50
Long & fresh £4.50
Light & spicy £4.50
Fruity & long £4.75



FIlZZ 125ml

MILLESIMATO SPUMANTE, SACCHETTO
Venelo, Italy

PROSECCO SPUMANTE, LA CAVEA £7.00
Valdobbiadene, Italy

CLOUDY BAY ‘PELORUS’
Marlborough, New Zealand

MOET & CHANDON BRUT £9.95
Champagne, I'rance

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
Champagne, France

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS
Champagne, France

DOM PERIGNON
Champagne, France

ROSATO SPUMANTE, CA DI ALTE £7.00
Venelo, Italy

DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT ROSE
Mendoza, Argentina

MOET & CHANDON BRUT ROSE
Champagne, France

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE
Champagne, France

LAURENT-PERRIER ROSE
Champagne, France

Bottle

£29.00

£45.00

£70.00

£90.00

£170.00

£29.00

£39.00

£58.00

£75.00

£85.00



WHITE WINE 175ml

GARGANEGA PINOT GRIGIO, £5.50
CANTINA DI MONTEFORTE
Venelo, Italy

CATARATTO, PASSO DEL TEMPIO
Sicily, Italy

GRILLO ‘VITESE’, COLOMBA BIANCA £5.75
Sicily, Italy

CORTESE, SAN SILVESTRO
Piedmont, Italy

SOAVE, ALPHA ZETA £6.00
Veneto, Italy

CHARDONNAY ‘GRANDE £6.25
PASSOLO’, ANGELO ROCCA
Piedmont, Italy

PINOT GRIGIO, £6.75

PONTE DEL DIAVOLO
Friuli, Italy

SAUVIGNON BLANC,
VALEE DES REINES, TOURAINE
Loire, IFrance

GRECO FIANO ‘PIPOLYP,
VIGNETI DEL VULTURE
Basilicata, Italy

SAUVIGNON BLANC, TINPOT HUT £7.50
Marlborough, New Zealand

ALBARINO, MARTIN CODAX
Rais Baixas, Spain

125ml measures available. Please ask our team. Wine bottles served
are 750ml unless otherwise stated | Vintages are subject to change.

250ml

£7.50

£7.75

£8.25

£10.50

Bottle

£19.95

£21.00

£22.50

£23.00

£24.00

£25.00

£27.00

£28.00

£29.00

£30.00

£31.00



WHITE WINE

GAVI DI GAVI ‘TERRE
ANTICHE’, LA GIUSTINIANA
Piedmont, Italy

CHARDONNAY ‘DRAGON’,
LUIGI BAUDANA, LANGHE
Piedmont, Italy

GRECO DI TUFO, FEUDI
DI SAN GREGORGIO
Campania, Italy

CHABLIS, DOMAINE
GRAND ROCHE
Burgundy, France

SOAVE ‘LA ROCCA’, PIEROPAN
Venelo, Italy

ROSE WINE 175ml 250ml

PINOT GRIGIO, PIETRA ANTICA £5.75 £7.75
Veneto, Italy

ROSE DI PRIMITIVO £6.75 £9.25
‘TRAMARI’, SAN MARZANO
Puglia, Italy

PROVENCE ROSE, MIRAVAL
Provence, France

125ml measures available. Please ask our team. Wine bottles served
are 750ml unless otherwise stated | Vintages are subject to change.

Bottle

£33.00

£35.00

£37.00

£40.00

£55.00

Bottle

£22.50

£27.00

£38.00



RED WINE

SANGIOVESE MERLOT, IL SACRATO
Emilia Romagna, Italy

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO
FEUDI D’ALBE
Abruzzo, Italy

BARBERA ‘OTTONE 1’
SAN SILVESTRO
Piedmont, Italy

SYRAH ‘VITESFE’
COLOMBA BIANCA
Sicily, Italy

MERLOT BLEND, AMATORE
Verona, Italy

NERO D’AVOLA, PACCAMORA
Sicily, Italy

CHIANTI, MEDICIO
Tuscany, Italy

RIOJA CRIANZA, GRAN DOMINIO
Rioja, Spain

MALBEC, VINAS DE BARRANCAS
Mendoza, Argentina

CABERNET FRANC, DOMAINE
LAVIGNE, SAUMUR-CHAMPIGNY
Loire, France

NEBBIOLO D’ALBA ‘BRUMO’
SAN SILVESTRO
Piedmont, Italy

Glass
175ml

£5.50

£6.00

£6.25

£6.75

£7.50

125ml measures available. Please ask our team. Wine bottles served
are 750ml unless otherwise stated | Vintages are subject to change.

Glass
250ml

£7.50

£7.75

£8.25

£8.50

£9.25

£10.50

Bollle

£19.95

£21.00

£22.50

£24.00

£26.00

£27.00

£27.50

£30.00

£31.00

£32.00



RED WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
‘PRIDE OF THE FLEURIEU’
Dandelion Vineyards, Australia

MALBEC ‘K-OR’,
CLOS TROTELIGOTTE
Cahors, France

PINOT NOIR, CANTINA TRAMIN
Alto Adige, Italy

BAROLO ‘PATRES’, SAN SILVESTRO
Piedmont, Italy

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
ALPHA ZETA
Venelo, Italy

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
FOSSACOLLE
Tuscany, Italy

DESSERT WINES 100ml

MUSCAT DE BEAUMES DE £7.00
VENISE, DOMAINE DE COYEUX
Rhone, France

MAURY (DESSERT RED) ‘EXPRESSION’, £9.50
MAS DE LAVAIL (375ML)
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Bottle

£33.00

£34.00

£36.00

£42.00

£48.00

Bottle

£21.00

£29.00



BEERS

PERONI Italy 4.8%
AMSTEL Netherlands — 4.1%
PERONI GRAN RISERVA Italy 6.6%
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO Italy 5.1%
PERONI RED Italy 47%
DOS EQUIS Mexico 42%
HEINEKEN Netherlands 5%
KOALA LAGER* England 4.4%
FIVE POINTS PILS England 4.8%
THERESIANER PALE ALE Italy 6.5%
JAIPUR THORNBRIDGE IPA England 5.9%
CIDER

ANGIOLETTI SECCO CRAFT CIDER Trentino, Italy 5%

ANGIOLETTI ROSE CRAFT CIDER  Trentino, Italy 4%

OLD MOUT STRAWBERRY
AND POMEGRANATE New Zealand 4.0%

*50p donation will go to The Tim Bacon Foundation — supporting Cancer charities in the U.K.

£4.95

£4.25

£4.35

£4.95

£5.30

£4.95



LIQUEUR COFFEES

CAFE GUSTO £4.65
IRISH COFFEE £4.65
BOURBON & GINGERBREAD TODDY £5.25
CLASSIC AFFOGATO £5.75
COFFEE Single Double

Puro Fairtrade coffee from Miko is exclusively blended for Gusto Restaurants and Bars. Working
alongside the World Land Trust, Miko uses profits generated from the sale of each bag of Pura coffee to

buy and protect areas of rainforest in South America. Helping the world to breathe a little easier.

ESPRESSO / RISTRETTO £2.50 £2.75
AMERICANO £2.50 £2.75
CAPPUCCINO £2.95 £3.15
CAFE LATTE £2.95 £3.25

Add Vanilla / Cinnamon / Hazelnul / Gingerbread syrup for 50p

COFFEE WITH A CREAM FLOAT £2.50 £2.95
MACCHIATO £2.50 £2.75
FLAT WHITE £2.85
MOCHA TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM £3.25
TEA

TAYLOR’S OF HARROGATE £2.35

(]
W
N



HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE

Add Vanilla / Cinnamon / Hazelnut / Gingerbread syrup for 50p

Soya milk available on request

ARTISAN
FRUIT DRINKS
270ML ALL £3.75

A selection of sparkling soflt drinks
and juices made from organic
ingredients. Every drink is crafted
on Luscombe’s Devonshire farm and
is entirely free from concentrates,
additives, preservatives, colourings,
artificial flavourings or enhancers.
ST CLEMENTS

MADAGASCAN
VANILLA SODA

RASPBERRY CRUSH
SICILIAN LEMONADE
HOT GINGER BEER

FRUIT
SMOOTHIES
ALL £4.00

BERRY GO ROUND

PASH N SHOOT

£3.25
£4.65
VEGETABLE
SMOOTHIES
ALL £4.00
DETOX-ZING
FRESH JUICE
FRESHLY SQUEEZED  £2.50
ORANGE JUICE
APPLE, CRANBERRY  £2.00

OR PINEAPPLE JUICE

GUSTO SHAKE
ALL £4.75

TERRY’S CHOCOLATE
ORANGE

AERO MINT
CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY
VANILLA



WAR ON STRAWS

Gusto Restaurant & Bars are playing their part in reducing the amount of
waste plastic that is building up in our seas and oceans around the world. If
you would like a straw with your drink please ask a member of the team and
they will provide you with a biodegradable straw. Thank You.

ALLERGENS

When visiling a Guslo Restaurant and Bar you should always advise

your server of any special dielary requirements, including intolerances

and allergies. Our slaff can provide you with our allergen information.
However, while we do our best to reduce the risk of cross contamination in
our restaurants and bars, we CANNOT guarantee that any of our dishes
and drinks are free from allergens and therefore cannot acceplt any liability
in this respect. Guests with severe allergies are advised to assess their own
level of risk and consume dishes at their own risk. The allergen information
we provide is specifically related to the dishes and drinks we make at Gusto.
Each lime you visit one of our restaurants you need to make us aware of any
allergies or intolerances - whether it’s your first visit or you are a regular
guesl, so we can lake additional controls when serving your food and drink.

COCKTAIL POLICY

Al Guslo we are proud Lo slay Lrue Lo the principles of professional
bartending and as such we [ree pour all cocktails in accordance with
the weights and measures acl (1985). We deem all drinks with three or
more liquids as cocklails and this includes among others: Gin and Lonic
with lime juice, Gin and bitter lemon with lemon juice, Gin and
lemonade with lemon juice, Vodka and Rum and ginger beer with lime
juice. Should the guesl prefer to have a spirit of choice served straight
or just with a single mixer we will of course serve these in the legally
prescribed measures. Our cocktails may contain nuts.





