APERITIVO

	APEROL SPRITZ	Aperol	Refreshing	£8.00
	Aperol, prosseco, soda			
\bigcap	GRAPEFRUIT & ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ	Wine	Citrus	£7.50
	Elderflower liqueur, fresh grapefru	ıit, white wi	ne, lemonade	
1	★ Gusto Recommends		T 0	
	RHUBARB NEGRONI	Gin	Fruity & strong	£9.00
	Slingsby Rhubarb, Aperol, N	Iartini Rubi	ino	
	NEGRONI	Gin	Strong	£8.50
	Star of Bombay, Campari, Martin	i Rubino		
SIG	SNATURE GIN &	TON	ICS	
SIG	SNATURE GIN &	TON	I C S	\$8.00
SIG			Sweet	
SIG	PINK GIN Beefeater Pink Gin, strawberry li		Sweet	es
	PINK GIN Beefeater Pink Gin, strawberry li Fever-Tree Tonic	queur, fresl	Sweet 1 strawberrie Herbal	£8.50
	PINK GIN Beefeater Pink Gin, strawberry li Fever-Tree Tonic GARDEN OF E-GIN	queur, fresl	Sweet 1 strawberrie Herbal	£8.50
	PINK GIN Beefeater Pink Gin, strawberry li Fever-Tree Tonic GARDEN OF E-GIN Hendrick's, fresh cucumber, mint	queur, fresl	Sweet 1 strawberrie Herbal Fever-Tree To	£8.50
	PINK GIN Beefeater Pink Gin, strawberry li Fever-Tree Tonic GARDEN OF E-GIN Hendrick's, fresh cucumber, mint RHUBARB & LEMON	queur, fresl	Sweet 1 strawberrie Herbal Fever-Tree To	£8.50 pnic £10.00 perries
	PINK GIN Beefeater Pink Gin, strawberry li Fever-Tree Tonic GARDEN OF E-GIN Hendrick's, fresh cucumber, mint RHUBARB & LEMON Slingsby Rhubarb, Fever-Tree Le	queur, fresl , lime, and I	Sweet In strawberrie Herbal Fever-Tree To Fresh Iemon, rasph Floral & fru	\$8.50 \$10.00 perries ity \$9.50
	PINK GIN Beefeater Pink Gin, strawberry li Fever-Tree Tonic GARDEN OF E-GIN Hendrick's, fresh cucumber, mint RHUBARB & LEMON Slingsby Rhubarb, Fever-Tree Le BLUEBERRY & ROSE	queur, fresl , lime, and I	Sweet In strawberrie Herbal Fever-Tree To Fresh Iemon, rasph Floral & fru	\$8.50 \$10.00 perries ity \$9.50
	PINK GIN Beefeater Pink Gin, strawberry li Fever-Tree Tonic GARDEN OF E-GIN Hendrick's, fresh cucumber, mint RHUBARB & LEMON Slingsby Rhubarb, Fever-Tree Le BLUEBERRY & ROSE Brockmans Gin, Fentimans Rose	queur, fresl , lime, and I	Sweet In strawberrie Herbal Fever-Tree To Fresh Iemon, rasph Floral & fru	\$8.50 \$10.00 perries ity \$9.50

QUINCE & ELDERFLOWER

orange, rosemary

Light & sweet \$9.00

Whitley Neil Quince, Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic, lime, chilli

FIZZ



BELLINI

£7.50

Prosecco, peach liqueur, peach

STRAWBERRY & MINT BELLINI

\$8.00

Prosecco, fresh strawberry, mint, strawberry liqueur



Gusto Recommends

ENGLISH 75

£7.50

Prosecco, cucumber, mint, apple, lemon



PASSIONATE FIZZ

£7.50

Prosecco, passoa, passionfruit, lemon

GUSTO SIGNATURES



RASPBERRY & ROSEMARY SLING

Raspberry liqueur

Sweet

£8.50

Chambord, Disaronno, Monkey Shoulder, apple, lemon, rosemary



Gusto Recommends

STRAWBERRY & KIWI SLING

Fruity Rum & sweet

£9.00

Bacardi Carta Blanca, fresh strawberry, kiwi, lemon, soda



BROCKMANS AVIATION Gin

Fresh & floral

£8.50

Brockmans Gin, Violette, lemon, Maraschino



STRAWBERRY & VANILLA MARTINI

Vodka Bright

£8.50

Ketel One, fresh strawberry, lime, vanilla liqueur



CUCUMBER &

ELDERFLOWER MARTINI Gin

Zesty

£8.50

Hendrick's, elderflower liqueur, lime, cucumber

	BLUEBERRY & APRICOT CRUSH El Jimador Blanco, apricot liqueur	Tequila r, lime, blue	Sweet & moreish £8.00 berry
	APEROL COOLER Tanqueray Sevilla, Aperol, lemon	Gin , orange jui	Refreshing £7.50 ce, soda
	RHUBARB SOUR Slingsby Rhubarb, Limoncello, le	Gin mon, grena	Zesty & smooth £9.00
Ţ	LYCHEE SOUR Tanqueray 10, lychee, passionfrui	Gin it, lemon, va	Floral £7.50
	MOJITO Appleton Estate, mint, lime, soda	Rum	Fresh
	KIWI & MINT JULEP Bulleit, kiwi, mint, soda	Whiskey	Refreshing £8.00
Ţ	PORNSTAR MARTINI Absolut Vanilla, passoa, pineapple	Vodka/ prosecco e, fresh pass	Sweet & fruity £10.00 ionfruit, lemon, prosecco
ST	RONG		
	HOUSE OLD FASHIONED Woodford Reserve, housemade d	-	_
Ţ	DRAMHATTEN	Whiskey	Rich & premium £10.00
	Glenfiddich 15, honey liqueur, houser	nade demer	ara syrup, sweet vermouth
	Glenfiddich 15, honey liqueur, housen VANILLA RUM Sailor Jerry, vanilla, chocolate	nade demera	Rich & elegant £8.50

AFTER DINNER Perfect instead of, or with a dessert..

Ţ	LEMON MERINGUE Ketel One Citron, lemon, Limono top at your table	Vodka cello. We fir	Smooth e & caramelise the	£8.50
Ţ	TIRAMISU MARTINI Martell VS brandy, coffee liqueu	Brandy ır, vanilla, n	Silky nascarpone	£8.50
	SALTED CARAMEL RUSSIAN Ketel One, vanilla liqueur, choco	Vodka late, caram	Rich & sweet	£8.00
Ţ	RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE Absolut Vanilla, raspberry liquet	Vodka ur, vanilla, r	Creamy & tart	£8.50
Ţ	ESPRESSO MARTINI Ketel One, Tia Maria coffee lique	Vodka eur, sugar s	Silky yrup and espresso	£8.50
	★ Gusto Recommends THE GREY GOOSE ESPRESSO MARTINI F 4 mini espresso martinis for Gingerbread - Vanilla - Haze	you to indu		00

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Ţ	BLUEBERRY & APPLE BREEZE Blueberry, apple, passionfruit, lemon, soda	Short & sweet	£4.50
	STRAWBERRY & MINT COOLER Fresh strawberry, apple, mint, lemon, soda	Long & fresh	£4.50
	HONEY DEW Apple, mint, ginger, lime, honey	Light & spicy	£4.50
	TUTTI FRUTTI Peach, fresh strawberry, raspberry, apple, p	Fruity & long	£4.75

FIZZ	125ml	Bottle
WHITE WINE		
MILLESIMATO SPUMANTE, SACCHETTO Veneto, Italy Light Delicate, floral & pears		£24.95
PROSECCO SPUMANTE, LA CAVEA Valdobbiadene, Italy Light Sherbet, minerally & fresh	£7.00	£29.00
CLOUDY BAY 'PELORUS' Marlborough, New Zealand Fresh Delicate, citrussy & grassy		£45.00
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT Champagne, France Dry Smooth, fruity & earthy	£9.95	£55.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL Champagne, France Light Perfumed, lemony & toasty		£70.00
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS Champagne, France Dry Dry, minerally & silky		£90.00
DOM PERIGNON Champagne, France Full Characterful, fragrant & expressive		£170.00
ROSÉ WINE		
ROSATO SPUMANTE, CA DI ALTE Veneto, Italy Fruity Fragrant, cranberries & refreshing	£ 7.00	£29.00
DOMAINE CHANDON BRUT ROSÉ Mendoza, Argentina Fresh Strawberries, redcurrants & juicy		£39.00
MOET & CHANDON BRUT ROSÉ Champagne, France Fruity Raspberries, pomegranate & fruity		£58.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ Champagne, France Light Roses, cranberries & tropical		£75.00
LAURENT-PERRIER ROSÉ Champagne, France Fruity Fragrant, delicate & roses		£85.00

WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
GARGANEGA PINOT GRIGIO, CANTINA DI MONTEFORTE Veneto, Italy Light Fresh, fruity & red apples	£5.50	£7.50	£19.95
CATARATTO, PASSO DEL TEMPIO Sicily, Italy Full Marzipan, tropical fruits & nutty			£21.00
GRILLO 'VITESE', COLOMBA BIANCA Sicily, Italy Aromatic Earthy, aromatic & citrussy	£5.75	£ 7.75	£22.50
CORTESE, SAN SILVESTRO Piedmont, Italy Light Elegant, perfumed & green apples			£23.00
SOAVE, ALPHA ZETA Veneto, Italy Dry Smooth, stone fruits & almonds	£6.00	£8.25	£24.00
CHARDONNAY 'GRANDE PASSOLO', ANGELO ROCCA Piedmont, Italy Full Generous, fruit-rich & luscious	£6.25	£8.50	£25.00
PINOT GRIGIO, PONTE DEL DIAVOLO Friuli, Italy Aromatic Perfumed, minerally & peaches	£6.75	£ 9.25	£27.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, VALÉE DES REINES, TOURAINE Loire, France Dry Lemony, crisp & refreshing			£28.00
GRECO FIANO 'PIPOLI', VIGNETI DEL VULTURE Basilicata, Italy Dry Tropical fruits, tangy & limey			\$29.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, TINPOT HUT Marlborough, New Zealand Aromatic Kiwi, gooseberry & aromatic	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00
ALBARINO, MARTIN CODAX Rais Baixas, Spain Dry Lemon, salty & fresh			£31.00

WHITE WINE			Bottle
GAVI DI GAVI 'TERRE ANTICHE', LA GIUSTINIANA Piedmont, Italy Light Limey, earthy & green apple			£33.00
CHARDONNAY 'DRAGON', LUIGI BAUDANA, LANGHE Piedmont, Italy Full Ripe peach, mango & rich			£35.00
GRECO DI TUFO, FEUDI DI SAN GREGORGIO Campania, Italy Full White flowers, stone fruits & herb	al		£37.00
CHABLIS, DOMAINE GRAND ROCHE Burgundy, France Dry Minerally, crisp & complex			£40.00
SOAVE 'LA ROCCA', PIEROPAN Veneto, Italy Aromatic Aromatic, balanced & sublim	ne		£55.00
ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
PINOT GRIGIO, PIETRA ANTICA Veneto, Italy Light Cranberries, red fruits & red appl	£5.75	£7.75	£22.50
ROSÉ DI PRIMITIVO 'TRAMARI', SAN MARZANO Puglia, Italy Fruity Juicy, strawberries & pomegranat	£6.75	£9.25	£27.00
PROVENCE ROSÉ, MIRAVAL Provence, France			£38.00

Dry | Fragrant, elegant & roses

RED WINE	Glass 175ml	Glass 250ml	Bottle
SANGIOVESE MERLOT, IL SACRATO Emilia Romagna, Italy Light Juicy, jammy & easy-drinking	£5.50	£7.50	£19.95
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO FEUDI D'ALBE Abruzzo, Italy Dry Peppery, earthy & spicy			£21.00
BARBERA 'OTTONE 1' SAN SILVESTRO Piedmont, Italy Spicy Silky, stone fruits & aromatic	£5.75	£ 7.75	£22.50
SYRAH 'VITESE' COLOMBA BIANCA Sicily, Italy Spicy Peppery, intense & eucalyptus	£6.00	£8.25	\$24.00
MERLOT BLEND, AMATORE Verona, Italy Light Light, smooth & red fruits	£6.25	£8.50	£25.00
NERO D'AVOLA, PACCAMORA Sicily, Italy Full Earthy, full-bodied & smokey			£26.00
CHIANTI, MEDICIO Tuscany, Italy Dry Smooth, intense & silky	£6.75	£9.25	£27.00
RIOJA CRIANZA, GRAN DOMINIO Rioja, Spain Spicy Juicy, smooth & blueberries			£27.50
MALBEC, VIÑAS DE BARRANCAS Mendoza, Argentina Dry Earthy, black fruits & savoury	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00
CABERNET FRANC, DOMAINE LAVIGNE, SAUMUR-CHAMPIGNY Loire, France Light Fresh, elegant & soft berry fruits			£31.00
NEBBIOLO D'ALBA 'BRUMO' SAN SILVESTRO Piedmont, Italy Dry Perfumed, tobacco & fresh			£32.00

RED WINE		Bottle
CABERNET SAUVIGNON 'PRIDE OF THE FLEURIEU' Dandelion Vineyards, Australia Full Intense, plums & chocolate		£33.00
MALBEC 'K-OR', CLOS TROTELIGOTTE Cahors, France Spicy Full-bodied, spicy & super-dry		£34.00
PINOT NOIR, CANTINA TRAMIN Alto Adige, Italy Light Fragrant, cranberries & juicy		£36.00
BAROLO 'PATRES', SAN SILVESTRO Piedmont, Italy Dry Dried fruit, roses & earthy		£42.00
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA ALPHA ZETA Veneto, Italy Full Intense, concentrated & fruit-rich		£48.00
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO FOSSACOLLE Tuscany, Italy Full Cherry, deeply spicy & outstanding		£75.00
DESSERT WINES	100ml	Bottle
MUSCAT DE BEAUMES DE VENISE, DOMAINE DE COYEUX Rhone, France	£7.00	£21.00

Sweet | Caramel, toffee & baked apple

MAS DE LAVAIL (375ML) Languedoc-Roussillon, France Red | Rich, dark red fruits & cool

MAURY (DESSERT RED) 'EXPRESSION',

£9.50

£29.00

BEERS

DRAUGHT			
PERONI	Italy	4.8%	£4.95
AMSTEL	Netherlands	4.1%	£4.50
BOTTLE LAGERS			
PERONI GRAN RISERVA Toasty and light	Italy	6.6%	£4.95
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO Crisp	Italy	5.1%	£4.25
PERONI RED Caramel and malty	Italy	4.7%	£4.25
DOS EQUIS Refreshing and light	Mexico	4.2%	£4.35
HEINEKEN	Netherlands	5%	£4.25
KOALA LAGER* Crisp, dry and refreshing	England	4.4%	£4.25
FIVE POINTS PILS Crisp, light, modern Pilsner	England	4.8%	£4.95
BOTTLE PALE			
THERESIANER PALE ALE Fruity and citrus	Italy	6.5%	330ml £5.30
JAIPUR THORNBRIDGE IPA Hoppy	England	5.9%	330ml £4.95
CIDER All 500ml			
ANGIOLETTI SECCO CRAFT CIDER Crafted from 100% freshly-pressed Italian Delicate, naturally sparkling, 'Secco' (media	apples.		£5.95
ANGIOLETTI ROSÉ CRAFT CIDER With a beautiful salmon-pink colour	Trentino, Ital	y 4%	£5.95
OLD MOUT STRAWBERRY AND POMEGRANATE	New Zealand	4.0%	£5.75

 $^{*50} p\ donation\ will\ go\ to\ The\ Tim\ Bacon\ Foundation-supporting\ Cancer\ charities\ in\ the\ U.K.$

LIQUEUR COFFEES

CAFÉ GUSTO	£4.65

Baileys and Drambuie in a café latte

IRISH COFFEE \$4.65

Jameson's Irish whiskey in an Americano with sugar and a cream float

BOURBON & GINGERBREAD TODDY

€5.25

Woodford Reserve, Grand Marnier and gingerbread mixed with fruit and bitters

CLASSIC AFFOGATO

£5.75

with vanilla ice cream and Disaronno

COFFEE Puro Fairtrade Coffee	Single	Double
------------------------------	--------	--------

Puro Fairtrade coffee from Miko is exclusively blended for Gusto Restaurants and Bars. Working alongside the World Land Trust, Miko uses profits generated from the sale of each bag of Pura coffee to buy and protect areas of rainforest in South America. Helping the world to breathe a little easier.

ESPRESSO / RISTRETTO	£2.50	£2.75
AMERICANO	£2.50	£2.75
CAPPUCCINO	£2.95	£3.15
CAFE LATTE	£2.95	£3.25

Add Vanilla / Cinnamon / Hazelnut / Gingerbread syrup for 50p

COFFEE WITH A CREAM FLOAT	£2.50	£2.95
MACCHIATO	£2.50	£2.75
FLAT WHITE		£2.85
MOCHA TOPPED WITH WHIPPED CREAM		£3.25

TEA

TAYLOR'S OF HARROGATE

£2.35

Earl Grey, Breakfast, Organic Camomile, Peppermint, Mandarin & Ginger, Sweet Rhubarb, and Pure Green.

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE

£3.25

steamed milk, whipped cream and marshmallow

...with rum, Baileys or Cointreau

£4.65

Add Vanilla / Cinnamon / Hazelnut / Gingerbread syrup for 50p

Soya milk available on request

ARTISAN FRUIT DRINKS

270ML ALL **£3.75**

A selection of sparkling soft drinks and juices made from organic ingredients. Every drink is crafted on Luscombe's Devonshire farm and is entirely free from concentrates, additives, preservatives, colourings, artificial flavourings or enhancers.

ST CLEMENTS

MADAGASCAN VANILLA SODA

RASPBERRY CRUSH

SICILIAN LEMONADE

HOT GINGER BEER

FRUIT SMOOTHIES ALL &4.00

BERRY GO ROUND Raspberry, blackberry, strawberry

PASH N SHOOT
Passion fruit, mango, pineapple

VEGETABLE SMOOTHIES

ALL \$4.00

DETOX-ZING

Blueberry, carrot, ginger, banana, courgette

FRESH JUICE

FRESHLY SQUEEZED

£2.50

ORANGE JUICE

APPLE, CRANBERRY
OR PINEAPPLE JUICE

£2.00

GUSTO SHAKE

ALL &4.75

TERRY'S CHOCOLATE ORANGE

010711102

AERO MINT

CHOCOLATE

STRAWBERRY

VANILLA

WAR ON STRAWS

Gusto Restaurant & Bars are playing their part in reducing the amount of waste plastic that is building up in our seas and oceans around the world. If you would like a straw with your drink please ask a member of the team and they will provide you with a biodegradable straw. Thank You.

ALIFRGENS

When visiting a Gusto Restaurant and Bar you should always advise your server of any special dietary requirements, including intolerances and allergies. Our staff can provide you with our allergen information. However, while we do our best to reduce the risk of cross contamination in our restaurants and bars, we CANNOT guarantee that any of our dishes and drinks are free from allergens and therefore cannot accept any liability in this respect. Guests with severe allergies are advised to assess their own level of risk and consume dishes at their own risk. The allergen information we provide is specifically related to the dishes and drinks we make at Gusto. Each time you visit one of our restaurants you need to make us aware of any allergies or intolerances – whether it's your first visit or you are a regular guest, so we can take additional controls when serving your food and drink.

COCKTAIL POLICY

At Gusto we are proud to stay true to the principles of professional bartending and as such we free pour all cocktails in accordance with the weights and measures act (1985). We deem all drinks with three or more liquids as cocktails and this includes among others: Gin and tonic with lime juice, Gin and bitter lemon with lemon juice, Gin and lemonade with lemon juice, Vodka and Rum and ginger beer with lime juice. Should the guest prefer to have a spirit of choice served straight or just with a single mixer we will of course serve these in the legally prescribed measures. Our cocktails may contain nuts.